
収支計算書
通常会計

1999年 4月 1日 から 211110年 3月 31日 まで

科    目 予算 額 決算額 差 額 備 ぞ

1事業支出

研修 見学会支出

講演 談話会支出
支部機関誌発行賛

67Q000
30,000
240000
400000

′11.309
40.200

241.969
429140

▲ 41.309
▲ 102∞
▲ 1.969

▲ 29140
2管理費

事務責
会議書

190m
140,000
mooo

277142
22F。 375
51767

▲ 8r.142
▲ 86.375
▲ 1767

入勘定 (

(

▲ 128,45
14848(

-68-


